
 

Parent/Caregiver Online Workshops                                                                January 2021  

  Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

4 

 

 

5  

 

6 

 

7 

  

8 

11 

Inclusive Education Series 

If you are interested in joining 

these series please Contact 

Jayanthini Jegatheswaran to 

register at 

jjega@communitylivingyorksouth.ca 

 

12 

 

13 

 Ontario Autism Program 

Reconciliation Presentation 

6:30pm-7:30pm 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/

86574340935 

 

Meeting ID: 865 7434 0935 

 

  +1 647 374 4685 

14 

 

15 

18 

Inclusive Education Series 

If you are interested in joining 

these series please Contact 

Jayanthini Jegatheswaran to 

register at 

jjega@communitylivingyorksouth.ca 

19 

 

20 

 

 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

22 

 

25 

 

Inclusive Education Series 

If you are interested in joining 

these series please Contact 

Jayanthini Jegatheswaran to 

register at 

jjega@communitylivingyorksouth.ca 

26 

 

 

27 

 

  

28 

 

Registered Disability Savings Plan 

(RDSP) 

6:30pm-7:30pm 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/879230

77830 

 

Meeting ID: 879 2307 7830 

 

+1 647 374 4685 

29 

 

 

mailto:jjega@communitylivingyorksouth.ca
mailto:jjega@communitylivingyorksouth.ca
mailto:jjega@communitylivingyorksouth.ca


 

 

 

Inclusive Education 
Community Living is partnering with Genia Stephen from Good Things in 

life to do a series for families to be engaged with other families on 

inclusive education. It is a good way for parents to advocate, network 

and learn more about inclusive education. Contact Community Support 

Coordinator Jayanthini Jegatheswaran to register at 

jjega@communitylivingyorksouth.ca    

Registered Disability Savings Plan (RDSP) 
People with disabilities and their loved ones face a distinct set of 

financial challenges throughout their lives.  

Many families worry about how a loved one with a disability will be 

cared for in future years. 

Come to this workshop to learn about the Registered Disability Savings 

Plan and top 4 tips to maximize savings. If you or someone you know 

has a disability and is under the age of 60, the Government of Canada 

may provide financial help! 

 
 

Ontario Autism Program Information Session 
During this information session, an Autism Ontario Service Navigator will lead 

you through the Ontario Autism Program (OAP) reconciliation process.    

This session will cover these topics: 

Tips and tricks on managing your funds 

Eligible expense headings and subcategories 

How to fill out the online expense form 

This session is intended for those in receipt of OAP Childhood Budget or One-

Time Interim Funding.  

 

 

 

  

mailto:jjega@communitylivingyorksouth.ca
mailto:jjega@communitylivingyorksouth.ca

