Parent/Caregiver Online Workshops January 2021			
Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
5	6	7	8
12	Ontario Autism Program Reconciliation Presentation 6:30pm-7:30pm  Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/ 86574340935  Meeting ID: 865 7434 0935  +1 647 374 4685	14	15
19	20	21	22
26	27	Registered Disability Savings Plan (RDSP) 6:30pm-7:30pm  Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/879230 77830  Meeting ID: 879 2307 7830	29
	Tuesday  12	Tuesday  6  12  13  Ontario Autism Program Reconciliation Presentation 6:30pm-7:30pm  Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/ 86574340935  Meeting ID: 865 7434 0935 +1 647 374 4685  19  20	Tuesday   Wednesday   Thursday

## **Inclusive Education**

Community Living is partnering with Genia Stephen from Good Things in life to do a series for families to be engaged with other families on inclusive education. It is a good way for parents to advocate, network and learn more about inclusive education. Contact Community Support Coordinator Jayanthini Jegatheswaran to register at <a href="mailto:jiega@communitylivingyorksouth.ca">jiega@communitylivingyorksouth.ca</a>

## Registered Disability Savings Plan (RDSP)

People with disabilities and their loved ones face a distinct set of financial challenges throughout their lives.

Many families worry about how a loved one with a disability will be cared for in future years.

Come to this workshop to learn about the Registered Disability Savings Plan and top 4 tips to maximize savings. If you or someone you know has a disability and is under the age of 60, the Government of Canada may provide financial help!

## **Ontario Autism Program Information Session**

During this information session, an Autism Ontario Service Navigator will lead you through the Ontario Autism Program (OAP) reconciliation process.

This session will cover these topics:

Tips and tricks on managing your funds

Eligible expense headings and subcategories

How to fill out the online expense form

This session is intended for those in receipt of OAP Childhood Budget or One-Time Interim Funding.